

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 1/22/2020 AT 10:00 AM				KEIM STREET SANITARY SEWER EXTENSION TOWNSHIP OF EDGEWATER PARK BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 63503 01							
				<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>		CREST CONSTRUCTION GROUP		S&G PAVING CONSTRUCTION INC		COASTLINE CONSTRUCTION	
						880 ROUTE 9 LITTLE EGG HARBOR, NJ 0807 P: 609-698-2122		224C FORSGATE DR MONROE, NJ 08831 P: 732-521-1936 F:732-521-3104		P.O. BOX 155 MEDFORD, NJ 08055 P:609-351-1542 F:609-801-2777	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid											
1	Construct 8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer	90.0	LF	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	\$163.47	\$14,712.30*	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$145.00	\$13,050.00
2	Construct Sanitary Sewer Manhole (Tie in Forcemain)	1.0	UNIT	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,881.31	\$5,881.31	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Construct Existing Forcemain Pipe	20.0	LF	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$55.77	\$1,115.40*	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
4	Grout Existing Pipe	1.0	CY	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,452.00	\$1,452.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	Construct Sewer Lateral (Wye, Caps, Bends)	2.0	UNIT	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$129.02	\$258.04*	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
6	Construct Sewer Lateral (4" SDR 35)	90.0	LF	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$44.58	\$4,012.20*	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$145.00	\$13,050.00
7	Trench Restoration Type I (6" DGA, 4" Base)	160.0	LF	\$50.00	\$8,000.00	\$28.59	\$4,574.40*	\$100.00	\$16,000.00	\$80.00	\$12,800.00
8	Trench Restoration Type II (Topsoil & Seed)	30.0	LF	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$3.63	\$108.90	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00
9	Borrow Excavation, If & Where Directed	10.0	Tons	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$18.15	\$181.50	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$27,000.00		\$32,296.05*		\$47,150.00		\$57,710.00	
Alternate Bid #1											
A1	Milling, 0" to 2" Thick	400.0	SY	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$24.20	\$9,680.00			\$25.00	\$10,000.00
A2	HMA Surface Course, 9.5M64, 2" Thick	50.0	Tons	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$242.00	\$12,100.00			\$165.00	\$8,250.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE #1 BID				\$6,750.00		\$21,780.00		\$25,750.00		\$18,250.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE + ALTERNATE #1 BID				\$33,750.00		\$54,076.05*		\$72,900.00		\$75,960.00	

* These written totals for unit price multiplied by quantity were mathematically incorrect. This error transferred into the total bid as well. All numbers shown with (*) are the mathematically corrected number. In (Bid Item Number)order, the totals as incorrectly written on the bid form are as follows: (1) \$14,712.66, (3) \$1,115.41, (5)\$258.03, (6)\$4,011.87, (7) \$4,573.68, Total Amount Base Bid \$32,295.36, Total Amount Base Plus Alternate #1 \$54,075.36.

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 1/22/2020 AT 10:00 AM				KEIM STREET SANITARY SEWER EXTENSION TOWNSHIP OF EDGEWATER PARK BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 63503 01							
				MAC-ROSE CONTRACTORS, INC.		PIONEER GENERAL CONTRACTING		MORRISON EXCAVATION		CONSTRUCT CONNECT	
				85 RIDGE ROAD BROWNSMILLS, NJ 08015 P: 609-893-8600		PO BOX 67 BRADLEY BEACH, NJ 7324968544 F:(732) 807-3159		1616 NEW BROOKLYN RD WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ 08094 P: 856-728-0575		30 TECHNOLOGY PKWY S SUITE 100, NORCROSS, GA 8003642059 F:(866) 570-8187	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid											
1	Construct 8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer	90.0	LF	\$125.00	\$11,250.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$695.00	\$62,550.00		
2	Construct Sanitary Sewer Manhole (Tie in Forcemain)	1.0	UNIT	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00		
3	Construct Existing Forcemain Pipe	20.0	LF	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$275.00	\$5,500.00		
4	Grout Existing Pipe	1.0	CY	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		
5	Construct Sewer Lateral (Wye, Caps, Bends)	2.0	UNIT	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00		
6	Construct Sewer Lateral (4" SDR 35)	90.0	LF	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$150.00	\$13,500.00	\$186.00	\$16,740.00		
7	Trench Restoration Type I (6" DGA, 4" Base)	160.0	LF	\$90.00	\$14,400.00	\$100.00	\$16,000.00	\$56.00	\$8,960.00		
8	Trench Restoration Type II (Topsoil & Seed)	30.0	LF	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$16.00	\$480.00		
9	Borrow Excavation, If & Where Directed	10.0	Tons	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$500.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$53,660.00		\$68,530.00		\$104,430.00		DID NOT BID	
Alternate Bid #1											
A1	Milling, 0" to 2" Thick	400.0	SY	\$21.25	\$8,500.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$41.00	\$16,400.00		
A2	HMA Surface Course, 9.5M64, 2" Thick	50.0	Tons	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE #1 BID				\$26,000.00		\$25,000.00		\$31,400.00		DID NOT BID	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE + ALTERNATE #1 BID				\$79,660.00		\$93,530.00		\$135,830.00		DID NOT BID	

* These written totals for unit price multiplied by quantity were mathematically incorrect. This error transferred into the total bid as well. All numbers shown with (*) are the mathematically corrected number. In(Bid Item Number)order, the totals as incorrectly written on the bid form are as follows: (1) \$14,712.66, (3) \$1,115.41, (5)\$258.03, (6)\$4,011.87, (7) \$4,573.68, Total Amount Base Bid \$32,295.36, Total Amount Base Plus Alternate #1 \$54,075.36.